
Dressage Waitemata  18 January 2015

Dressage: Class 1  0B Non Graded

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Gwen

Brown

30 Royal Dream Haydee Wells-Parment 75.24% 75.238% 1

26 Randezvous Karley Norton 71.43% 71.429% 2

35 Valdi Jill Benzie 60.48% 60.476% 3

34 Liberty Currito Christina Janse Van R 55.95% 55.952% 4

27 Luka Leona McPherson 0.00% W

237098 Northern Cloud Madeline Bowman 0.00% W

9:15:29 a.m.Thursday, 29 January 2015

Go to www.equestrianentries.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Dressage Waitemata  18 January 2015

Dressage: Class 2  0D Non Graded

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Sue

Paterson

30 Royal Dream Haydee Wells-Parment 80.67% 80.667% 1

26 Randezvous Karley Norton 71.00% 71.000% 2

22 Dorian T Jacqui Coombes 0.00% W

35 Valdi Jill Benzie 0.00% W

9:15:30 a.m.Thursday, 29 January 2015

Go to www.equestrianentries.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Dressage Waitemata  18 January 2015

Dressage: Class 3  1B Non Graded

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Vicky

Lawson

28 Beauty Splash Lochleah Schofield 67.69% 67.692% 1

31 Astek Aarcijazz Phoebe Brown 67.31% 67.308% 2

23 Miss Lilly Tracey Bos 64.62% 64.615% 3

233588 TSH Poppy Natalya Wyatt 64.62% 64.615% 3

230921 Turkish Delight II Christina Janse Van R 63.08% 63.077% 5

39 Furst Flintoff Emma Mackenzie 62.69% 62.692% 6

29 Zachary Joanne Mathews 59.62% 59.615% 7

21 SG Sapphire Katrina Olsen 58.85% 58.846% 8

22 Dorian T Jacqui Coombes 57.89% 57.885% 9

19228 Hey Bro Troy Dibble 57.31% 57.308% 10

33 Starlight Damascus Jessica Brewitt 0.00% W

9:15:30 a.m.Thursday, 29 January 2015

Go to www.equestrianentries.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Dressage Waitemata  18 January 2015

Dressage: Class 4  1D Non Graded

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Gwen

Brown

23 Miss Lilly Tracey Bos 75.36% 75.357% 1

39 Furst Flintoff Emma Mackenzie 74.11% 74.107% 2

28 Beauty Splash Lochleah Schofield 71.96% 71.964% 3

25 Gallagher Rachel Mcdonald 68.93% 68.929% 4

230921 Turkish Delight II Christina Janse Van R 68.39% 68.393% 5

19228 Hey Bro Troy Dibble 67.14% 67.143% 6

31 Astek Aarcijazz Phoebe Brown 66.25% 66.250% 7

21 SG Sapphire Katrina Olsen 65.71% 65.714% 8

29 Zachary Joanne Mathews 65.18% 65.179% 9

233588 TSH Poppy Natalya Wyatt 65.18% 65.179% 9

33 Starlight Damascus Jessica Brewitt 0.00% W

9:15:30 a.m.Thursday, 29 January 2015

Go to www.equestrianentries.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Dressage Waitemata  18 January 2015

Dressage: Class 5  1B Open

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Sue

Paterson

240820 NPE Del Rico Andrea Bank 80.58% 80.577% 1

238499 Jack Be Nimble Alison Hay 77.31% 77.308% 2

238907 Plutonium Lady Chelsea Cunningham 76.15% 76.154% 3

235092 Everton Ariki Z Jane Burmester 74.62% 74.615% 4

236301 Downton Abbey Imogen Neale 70.77% 70.769% 5

236081 Lord Limerick Nadine Bell 68.85% 68.846% 6

239652 River Park Alaric Jenny-Lee Jorgensen 68.27% 68.269% 7

232784 Golden Shelter Cres Natasha Tornquist 65.19% 65.192% 8

233631 Thomason Jo Craddock 62.89% 62.885% 9

239162 Rafhiki Isobel Winthrop 62.12% 62.115% 10

26167 Voulez-Vous Jennifer Bodman 61.15% 61.154% 11

237537 Jagged Mountain Ca Philippa Fourie 60.39% 60.385% 12

238642 Karishma MMV Caroline Jones-Robins 60.19% 60.192% 13

29291 Southwind Summer Lauren Mitchell 55.77% 55.769% 14

228537 Silveraad Moyra Matson 0.00% E

229681 BMW Courvoisier Rowena Bowman 0.00% W

236347 Despicable Me Madeleine Orsbourn 0.00% W

239175 Pistachio Christina Thiele 0.00% W

241428 Astek Galavera Anna McCormick 0.00% W

9:15:30 a.m.Thursday, 29 January 2015

Go to www.equestrianentries.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Dressage Waitemata  18 January 2015

Dressage: Class 6  1D Open

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Carol

Whaley

238907 Plutonium Lady Chelsea Cunningham 82.86% 82.857% 1

236301 Downton Abbey Imogen Neale 78.21% 78.214% 2

240820 NPE Del Rico Andrea Bank 77.14% 77.143% 3

238499 Jack Be Nimble Alison Hay 76.07% 76.071% 4

236081 Lord Limerick Nadine Bell 74.46% 74.464% 5

235092 Everton Ariki Z Jane Burmester 74.11% 74.107% 6

24752 Meersbrooke Carlos Mikaela Lewis 71.79% 71.786% 7

233631 Thomason Jo Craddock 71.43% 71.429% 8

232784 Golden Shelter Cres Natasha Tornquist 70.18% 70.179% 9

239652 River Park Alaric Jenny-Lee Jorgensen 69.64% 69.643% 10

237537 Jagged Mountain Ca Philippa Fourie 68.21% 68.214% 11

26167 Voulez-Vous Jennifer Bodman 67.86% 67.857% 12

239162 Rafhiki Isobel Winthrop 65.36% 65.357% 13

29291 Southwind Summer Lauren Mitchell 58.75% 58.750% 14

238642 Karishma MMV Caroline Jones-Robins 58.04% 58.036% 15

228537 Silveraad Moyra Matson 54.29% 54.286% 16

229681 BMW Courvoisier Rowena Bowman 0.00% W

232922 Black Mirage Yvette Wilson 0.00% W

236347 Despicable Me Madeleine Orsbourn 0.00% W

239175 Pistachio Christina Thiele 0.00% W

241428 Astek Galavera Anna McCormick 0.00% W

9:15:30 a.m.Thursday, 29 January 2015

Go to www.equestrianentries.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Dressage Waitemata  18 January 2015

Dressage: Class 7  2B Open

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Melissa

Steed

233932 Anza BL Wendy Skelton 71.13% 71.129% 1

236579 Alto et Audax Angela Lloyd 70.81% 70.806% 2

234998 La Nuit Jade Cookson 70.32% 70.323% 3

234674 H R Wasabi Tarek Yousef 69.03% 69.032% 4

241207 Synergy BC Chris Beach 66.61% 66.613% 5

229541 Chrialka Mode Renee Stephen 65.48% 65.484% 6

236121 Karamea Mandrake Michelle Reidy 64.84% 64.839% 7

231336 Famke Fan E Boskr Anna Pountney 64.36% 64.355% 8

236230 Terralee Kezia Jody Paddy 64.19% 64.194% 9

24752 Meersbrooke Carlos Mikaela Lewis 64.03% 64.032% 10

233516 American Spirit Gia Hughes 63.23% 63.226% 11

23382 Adorno "T" Karen Kent 63.07% 63.065% 12

231685 HH Alchemy Wendy King 61.45% 61.452% 13

223588 Winter Dream Miro Judith Newman 60.81% 60.806% 14

228299 Catatonia Kelley Barrington 62.10% 62.097% HC

238095 Symmetry Whoopie Freya Scollay 0.00% W

9:15:30 a.m.Thursday, 29 January 2015

Go to www.equestrianentries.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Dressage Waitemata  18 January 2015

Dressage: Class 8  2D Open

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Sue

Paterson

236579 Alto et Audax Angela Lloyd 79.46% 79.464% 1

229541 Chrialka Mode Renee Stephen 68.04% 68.036% 2

234998 La Nuit Jade Cookson 66.96% 66.964% 3

233932 Anza BL Wendy Skelton 66.07% 66.071% 4

241207 Synergy BC Chris Beach 65.89% 65.893% 5

234674 H R Wasabi Tarek Yousef 65.00% 65.000% 6

236121 Karamea Mandrake Michelle Reidy 63.21% 63.214% 7

223588 Winter Dream Miro Judith Newman 62.32% 62.321% 8

23382 Adorno "T" Karen Kent 61.61% 61.607% 9

236230 Terralee Kezia Jody Paddy 60.89% 60.893% 10

231336 Famke Fan E Boskr Anna Pountney 60.71% 60.714% 11

231685 HH Alchemy Wendy King 59.82% 59.821% 12

238095 Symmetry Whoopie Freya Scollay 59.11% 59.107% 13

233516 American Spirit Gia Hughes 58.21% 58.214% 14

228299 Catatonia Kelley Barrington 59.64% 59.643% HC

9:15:30 a.m.Thursday, 29 January 2015

Go to www.equestrianentries.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Dressage Waitemata  18 January 2015

Dressage: Class 9  3B Open

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Carol

Whaley

238040 Showcase BC Chris Beach 70.44% 70.441% 1

26795 Perpetual Motion Michelle Cameron 68.97% 68.971% 2

237398 Laurieston Gym Lee Amber Disley 65.29% 65.294% 3

222947 Diamond Cut Marylin Van Wagoner 64.56% 64.559% 4

226801 Das Geschenk Vickie Lawson 63.82% 63.824% 5

234322 Ngahiwi Indestructibl Jane Hilton 62.50% 62.500% 6

231949 Brilliance Janet Ellwood 61.77% 61.765% 7

230649 Coleman Tracey Roff 60.74% 60.735% 8

29893 Gesture Rhiannon Leak 58.09% 58.088% 9

235516 Lara Anne Harpur 59.12% 59.118%

9:15:30 a.m.Thursday, 29 January 2015

Go to www.equestrianentries.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Dressage Waitemata  18 January 2015

Dressage: Class 10  3D Open

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Sue

Paterson

234322 Ngahiwi Indestructibl Jane Hilton 65.88% 65.875% 1

26795 Perpetual Motion Michelle Cameron 63.63% 63.625% 2

222947 Diamond Cut Marylin Van Wagoner 62.75% 62.750% 3

237398 Laurieston Gym Lee Amber Disley 62.63% 62.625% 4

226801 Das Geschenk Vickie Lawson 61.00% 61.000% 5

231949 Brilliance Janet Ellwood 60.38% 60.375% 6

29893 Gesture Rhiannon Leak 0.00% W

235516 Lara Anne Harpur 60.50% 60.500%

9:15:30 a.m.Thursday, 29 January 2015

Go to www.equestrianentries.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Dressage Waitemata  18 January 2015

Dressage: Class 11  4B Open

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Carol

Whaley

230713 Javeland Miriam De Valk 66.28% 66.282% 1

224302 Little Miss Independ Wendy Skelton 65.00% 65.000% 2

12846 Argentina Star Melaney Kuper 62.31% 62.308% 3

21444 Boots And All Rene Ryall 59.23% 59.231% 4

235505 Symmetry Rio Freya Scollay 56.03% 56.026% 5

220873 Donatello MH Karley Norton 61.28% 61.282% HC

9:15:30 a.m.Thursday, 29 January 2015

Go to www.equestrianentries.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Dressage Waitemata  18 January 2015

Dressage: Class 12  4D Open

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Judith

Cunningha

m

230713 Javeland Miriam De Valk 65.50% 65.500% 1

224302 Little Miss Independ Wendy Skelton 65.25% 65.250% 2

227203 Astek Ginsling Jaenelle Johnson 62.00% 62.000% 3

235505 Symmetry Rio Freya Scollay 52.38% 52.375% 4

220873 Donatello MH Karley Norton 53.13% 53.125% HC

9:15:30 a.m.Thursday, 29 January 2015

Go to www.equestrianentries.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Dressage Waitemata  18 January 2015

Dressage: Class 13  5B Open

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Judith

Cunningha

m

230352 Ruanuku R Angela Lloyd 61.71% 61.714% 1

226861 Lumino Kim Peck 61.57% 61.571% 2

9:15:30 a.m.Thursday, 29 January 2015

Go to www.equestrianentries.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Dressage Waitemata  18 January 2015

Dressage: Class 14  5D Open

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C %  Pl 

Diny

Witlox

Judith

Cunningha

m

230352 Ruanuku R Angela Lloyd 66.57% 65.43% 66.000% 11 1

221027 Papanui Don Juan Claudia Purvis 59.00% 61.43% 60.214% 22 2

9:15:30 a.m.Thursday, 29 January 2015

Go to www.equestrianentries.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Dressage Waitemata  18 January 2015

Dressage: Class 15  Level 6-9 Test of Choice Open

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C %  Pl 

Diny

Witlox

Judith

Cunningha

m

223797 Astek Gymnast Victoria Wall 58.03% 59.87% 58.947% 11 1

22819 Southern Boy Diana Sonerson 55.23% 53.72% 54.477% 22 2

9:15:30 a.m.Thursday, 29 January 2015

Go to www.equestrianentries.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Dressage Waitemata  18 January 2015

Dressage: Class 16  Musical Practice Non graded

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Judith

Cunningha

m

12846 Argentina Star Melaney Kuper 61.83% 61.833%

222947 Diamond Cut Marylin Van Wagoner 65.00% 65.000%

226364 Santano Natalie Barker 58.38% 58.375%

227203 Astek Ginsling Jaenelle Johnson 58.33% 58.333%

234322 Ngahiwi Indestructibl Jane Hilton 62.33% 62.333%

238040 Showcase BC Chris Beach 66.25% 66.250%

9:15:30 a.m.Thursday, 29 January 2015

Go to www.equestrianentries.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Dressage Waitemata  18 January 2015

Dressage: Class 17  Level 5 Zilco Musical Freestyle

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C %  Pl 

Diny

Witlox

Judith

Cunningha

m

232752 Don Amour MH Wendi Williamson 71.67% 69.83% 70.750% 11 1

230352 Ruanuku R Angela Lloyd 70.67% 66.67% 68.667% 22 2

236279 Saskatoon Nicky Pope 66.83% 65.17% 66.000% 33 4

221027 Papanui Don Juan Claudia Purvis 66.67% 65.00% 65.833% 44 5

226861 Lumino Kim Peck 64.17% 66.50% 65.333% 55 3

224302 Little Miss Independ Wendy Skelton 61.67% 62.67% 62.167% 67 6

22819 Southern Boy Diana Sonerson 61.83% 60.00% 60.917% 76 8

23708 Simply Dakota Alexandra Barrow 58.17% 62.67% 60.417% 88 6

233517 New World Frankie Sharlene Royal 0.00% 0.00% W0 0

9:15:30 a.m.Thursday, 29 January 2015

Go to www.equestrianentries.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Dressage Waitemata  18 January 2015

Dressage: Class 18  Level 8 Zilco Musical Freestyle

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C %  Pl 

Diny

Witlox

Judith

Cunningha

m

226646 Dejavu MH Wendi Williamson 65.88% 67.00% 66.438% 11 1

9:15:30 a.m.Thursday, 29 January 2015

Go to www.equestrianentries.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Dressage Waitemata  18 January 2015

Dressage: Class 19  Level 9 Zilco Musical Freestyle

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C %  Pl 

Diny

Witlox

Judith

Cunningha

m

23836 Ananique Chelsea Thom 63.38% 66.25% 64.812% 11 1

22626 Kabo Castenada Nicki Stone 57.38% 58.63% 58.000% 22 2

9:15:30 a.m.Thursday, 29 January 2015

Go to www.equestrianentries.co.nz to make your entry on-line


